HOTEL CONFIRMATIONS

ROOM TYPE
Standard Queen

Standard Queen

Standard Twin

Standard Twin
* Interconnecting Rooms have been requested
Standard Twin

Standard Twin

Standard Twin

Standard 2 Queen

Standard 2 Queen

Standard 2 Queen

Standard 2 Queen

Standard 2 Queen

* Interconnecting Rooms have been requested
Standard Twin

Standard 2 Queen
* Have arranged with hotel for Ethan to share
existing bedding

NAME/S
Rachel Sherwood

Joshua Coker & Dion Goode

Indigo Kranendonk
Celia Kranendonk

Skyla Genge

Debra Stacey

Kai Leigh Spencer
Nyah Elizabeth Lilley

Sienna Barreto Da Silva
Nicole Guedes Barreto Da Silva

Sienna Pittorino
Rebecca Pittorino

Sonia Grace Ohwode
Nicole Ann Ohwode
Dennis Vincent Sheil

Amelie Lawford
Phoebe Lawford
Sian Lawford

Danica Kershaw
Anya Renee Cullen
Mollie Kershaw

Anna Sadlier
Grace Sadlier
Kristy Sadlier

Karena West
Teagan Crabbe
Aaliyah Fishlock
Paige McKay
Aurora Blacklock
Katy Blacklock

Zoe Bell
Christopher Bell
Rebecca Bell
Neve Bell
Ethan Bell

CONFIRMATION #
40634357

62541404

67567196

89605848

23032506

48805479

49463910

24346136

24346136

24346136

24346136

24346136

85654917

24346136



